
Jewel type Ige 8.00 1/2 buctn Yellow
Jeney 8.00-9.00 fiir quel 6.00-7.00 Red
Jersey 13.0014.00fair qual 9.00 l/2bubkt
Yellow Jeney 10.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
cm Pink to Light Red 85% or better US#l
qual unless otherwise stated PA no grade
merited Ige 6.00-8.00 mos 6.00-7.00 CA
fair cond sx6j 6.00 6x6s 5.00 6x7s 4.00
2-Iyr cm 4x4-4xsi 6.00 OHfair qual Sx6s
A 6x6s fair cond 4.00-5.00 FL fair qual
sx6s 6.00 TN fair qual Sx6s 6.00 ord cond
2.00-3.00 6x6s 5.00 fair cond 2.00-3.00
6x7s 4.00 MD no grade merited med- Ige
fair cond 4.00-5.00 MEXICO 2-lyr cm
4xss Red 5.50 REPACKED LOCALLY
CA A VA sx6s 9.50 6x6s 9.00 6x7s 8.00
PLUM TYPE TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE CHERRY TYPE flats 12-1 pt
trays CA 6.00 FL 7-7.50 Red 7.00 MEX-
ICO fair cond 5.00.

TURNIPS topped PA 25-lb film bags
9.00.

VEGETABLES-OTHER CA cm 12s
celery root few 15.00 ITALY 1-lyr cm
Radic- chio 12s 10.50.

WATERCRESS AL cm bchd 24s
11.50-12.00.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippeaabarg, PA

Average Price* Of #1 Pro*m
September 26, 27, 2S, ami October I
Opca 11 a.m. Moo, Twa, Than, Frt,

Report Supplied by Ancttai
APPLES: ALL VARIETIES L504.50

% BU.
GREEN BEANS: 5.00-11.00 <4 BU.
YELLOW BEANS: 7.00-10.00 Vi BU.
LIMA BEANS: 5.00-10.00 Vi BU.
BROCCOLI; 4.007.00 12-14 CT. BU.
CAULIFLOWER: .501.15 HEAD.
CABBAGE; 4.506.50 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SMALL TO LARGE

.501.25 EACH.
CUCUMBERS; 3.006.00 V 4 BU.
EGGPLANTS; 3.004.00 Vi BU.
GRAPES: RED SEEDLESS, CON-

CORD, AND NIAGRA 3.005.00 Vi BU.
MUMS: .75-1.75 EACH.
NECTARINES: ALL VARIETIES

4.008.00 Vi BU.
ORNAMENTALS: MINI PUMPKINS

3.008.00 Vi BU., GOURDS 3.008.00 Vi
BU., INDIAN CORN LARGE .75-1.75
BUNCH, MINI OF ALL TYPES,
STRAWBERRY, BLUES A BROWNS,
WHITES AND ALL COLCHIS .50120
BUNCH.

PEPPERS: LARGE GREEN 4.008.001
1/9 BU.. MEDIUM 3.006.00 1 1/9 BU.;

RED AND YELLOWLARGE 5.0010.00
11/9BU, MEDIUMX007.0011/9 BU.,

HOT 3.005.00 Vi BU.
PEACHES: YELLOW AND WHITE,

ALL VARIETIES 3.006.00 Vi BU.
PEARS: ALL VARIETIES 3.005.00Vi

BU.

EACH; SUGAR .30-.60 EACH; JUMBO
3.00-12.00 EACH.

PATTY PANS AND YELLOW
SQUASH: 100-3.00 'A BU.

ACORN. BUTTERNUT, SPAGHETTI
SQUASH: 3.00-6.00 BU.

RED BEETS: 3.004.00 IS CT. BU.
SWEET CORN: WHITE 1.75-2.00

DOZ.

SaL

SWEETPOTATOES: 4.00-6.00X BU.
TOMATOES: LARGE FANCY

10.00- 25 LBS., MEDIUM FANCY
8.00- 25 LBS.; LARGE #1 A 2
5.00- 25 LBS., MEDIUM #1 A 2
4.00- 25 LBS.

WATERMELONS: LARGE VARIET-
IES 10-40 LBS. .35-1.75 BACH; SEED-
LESS .50-1.50EACH; YELLOWDOLLS
30- 75 EACH

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW AND GREEN
3.00- V 4 BU.

POTATOES: RED A WHITE 1.00-150
10 LBS., 3.00-4.00 Vi BU., 4.004.25 50
LBS., 150-215 20 LBS.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, October 2,1991

PUMPKINS: FACE SMALL TO
LARGE -30-4.00 BACH, NECK, GREEN
STRIPE .20-1.00, YELLOW .20-1.50

ONIONS-DRY ABOUT STEADY
SO-lb tacks US#l or generally goodquality
and condition Yellow unless otherwise
stated CA Grano type jbo 700 tepacker sz
700 CO Spanish Hybrid type jumbo7-750
mos 725 fair cond 500.

Repacker sz 650-700 25-lb ski White
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H I■ irMCOMPANY , INC‘ ( 717) 393-5807 CenlervlllB Exlt- >P/y

I SALE EFFECTIVE UNTIL OCTOBER 31 IB ' V <ytft rfafg Costumer Satisfaction ‘PersonaUy H■ QUANTITIES LIMITED V B

I JSvAMTACe dispenser
* ii*, II ffMRVCia LONC UPClight bulbs last B■ TWICE AS LONG as the major brands... HERE’S WHY! Now yOU COD BI Soo"" /"“N theirs accurately meter... jlfeP B■ SIZES f \ Hours [ \ 750-1000 ■■ AVAILABLE I C~n> ) ’ISmS I I Hours antibiotics • coccidiostats W a ■H 25 WATT \\ (1 // out?*le«wlres\ ' /' suitobtl*11 drugs• disinfectants• sulfas I■ 40 WATT \Uw/' JJJS|ntLONQER \ / 'leadwres I vaccines • vitamins • warmers 9 H

60 WATT i) ’ I contains6times V /• thinner fertilizer# chemical additives..
7C IlfATT If if MORE TUNGSTEN I I FILAMENT LESS■ 70 WATT k—■? • resists damage F tungsten H
inn WATT FROM VIBRATION 3E3 SHORTER LIFE .■ lIAI WMI I OR SUDDEN • LESS DAMAGE Q 1 7R llilH jarhinq resistant STANDARD MODEL y 1 / il>Uu Each

■ ALSO 250 WATT HEAT LAMP AVAILABLE AT $1.35 B

I Tshaft catalog-* S #NBF36J I■ PRICE HP RPM FRAME DIA. VOLTAGE NUMBER § B II $7O 1/3 1725 E56 5/8 115/208-230 110085 f rSjT. I 36” an I■ $BO 1/2 1725 D56 5/8 115/208-230 110086 s JTWlUjte ■ With Vi HP ■■ $ 95 3/4 1725 E56 5/8 115/208-230 110087 - dD VC Mntnr H■ $lO5 1 1725 FSB 5/8 115/208-230 110088 kVPfA ml muiui H

■ $125 1 1/2 1725 HS6H 5/8 115/230 110089 IMu/M W | H■ $145 2 1725 JS6HZ 7/8 230 110090 WdM £Of>Q I’M"! H■ $l9O 2 1740 EIB2T 1 1/8 115/208 230 130042 ■■ $220 3 1 740 GIB4T 1 1/8 230 130043 H
_ $270 5 1740 JIB4T 1 1/8 230 130044

H EXTRA HI-TORQUE RATED —i_ I■ $320 5 I 1740 H2IST Tlia 230 140203 (6K H■ $405 7 1/2 1740 K2IST 1 3/8 230 140130 H
H 10 1740 L2IST 1 3/8 230 140414 H

” wide softouch egg belt .11 per foot I (gRT) Grain Systems, Inc. I
H WHEN PURCHASED IN FULL ROLL QUANTITIES OF 1020' PER ROLL | >— H

I 500 U UTILITY HUMIDIFIER 10 MINUTE |T| J3k I
B for low cost control of humidity TIMER S " ~!|3 B

■ EFFICIENT Ava
,
i 'abl° V® u[|| I

I SE3 EASYTOMAINTAIN Bffi SINGLE STAGE Bill IB DEPENDABLE IWT»j Z2OV FAN IP IJ 500 U Humldllicillon System THERMOSTAT II !■ I
l unitc.„*. SENSAPHONE

’ gAQ QO 621 OO 811 I■ Ins raeharglng circuit and malntananaa fraa V *WfW JL • \J\J 118■ fltKftll batttrtM, a iio Ml(d*taU Lnvironm«ntal 1 HP Llfß
Hand atap dawn tranafarmar far law vattaga Monitoring Syttoms H

wiring Baaie ayatam dataela pawar (aliura wih amomatieaw-«A w* varbai «m mataa«a In Eofiih Gfi.Ann RPONOMY lHll|^^H■ AddHlanal aanaars may ba addad ta manrtor Ct9**OUU LWIWWX W|V
H tamparalura, lira, aaeurtly, alr/watar praaaura, POULTRYH ate Phanadlalar avallaMa ■■■W rvuLfi*\i

fl J .-r-. k CONTROLLER ■■ HHHv? F continuous Current.
B I Effective tor adult chickens MAX-MDV ■B Bp?;? U' I end other large birds. THERMOMETER ■B ,/T Actlvetee up to 3 miles (Not As Pictured) ■B fr, I o( fence. Controller l ", HI L=J| too nn $8.95 ■s22ojo^^^

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, October 5, 1991413

boilers 15.00 Red med 500-600 few 700
ID-OR Spanish Hybrid type jumbo 7-750
WA hybrid type Spanish hvy to min sz
jumbo 600-700 NY Globe type med
600-750 2S-lb mesh sks Red Ige 850-950
seme 750 med 5-550 few 600.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY 50-lb
sacks US#l size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise statedROUND WHITES
DE 500 NYLIS-525 mos 500few 550 Ige
550-600mos 600 ME 500ROUNDREDS
WI few 650 sz B 12.00-13.00 MN/ND B
10.00 NY 550-600 sz B 10.00RUSSETS
Norkotah 50-lb carton count unless other-
wise stated 70-80 s 1150-13.00 90s
1050-12.00 100 s 900-10.00few 850 50-lb
sks 10oz min US#2 850-900100-lbsks 10
oz min US#2 1650-17.00 baled 10-5 lb
film bags non sz A 725-750 Burbank ID
70- 80s 11.00-13.0090s 10.00-12.00 100s
900-10.00 baled 10-5lb film bags non sz A
750 fair cond 500 WI 70s 750-900 80s
700-900 90s 650-700 100 s 600-700 120s
550 baled 10-5lb film bags non szA 6-650
WA 70-801 700-900 90s 700-800 some
650 100 s 600-700 10 oz min US#2 600
baled 10-5 lb film bags non sz A 6-650.

LOWER, OTHERS STEADY FL 4/5
buctn Seedless Red 18i 8.00 23i 9.00
27-36 s 9.00-10.00 40f 9.00 48i 8.50-9.00
mot 9.00 S6> 8.00 fair qual Red 23-48i
7-7.50 56i 7.50 White 40> 11.00fair qual
32-48 i 6.50-7.00 Indian River Red 23-27i
10.00 32i 9.00 36a 8.50-11.00 40a
8.00- 48> 7.50 fair qual 23-48i
5.00- White 6.00-7.00 lome 500 fair
qual 23-48> 5.00CA ctn Red 56i ord cond
3.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA ctn 140» 29.00
16Si 27.00 200 s 23.00 fair qual 140s
22.00- 165 s 20.00-24.00 200s
21.00- AZ ctn fair qual 165s
23.00- FL 4/5 buctn 95s 18.00.

LIMES STEADY 10-lb ctn Persian
Seedless type FL 42s S.OO-6.00 mos 5.00
48-54 s 5.00- 6.50 mos S.OO-6.00 63s
5.00- mos 6.00 few 4.50.

Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, October 2,1991

GRAPEFRUIT FL INDIAN RIVER

MISC CITRUS FL 4/5 buctn K-Early
80s 13.00-13.50 100 s 11.00-12.00 125s
8.00-10.00.

ORANGES ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
buctn Hamlin 64s 14.00-15.00 80s
13.00- mos 14.00 100 s 12.00- 13.00

mos 12.50 some 11.50 few 14.00 125s
9.50-11.00 mos 10.00 Navels 48s
16.00- S6s few 19.00 64s 16.00 few
19.00 80s 15.00-16.00 mos 15.00 few
18.00100 s 11.00-13.00fair appear 64-80s
14.00 100 s 12.00 125 s 9.00-10.00 10-4 lb

mesh sks 100 sz Hamlin 14.00-15.00CA
ctn Valencia 72-88 s 32 00 113s
28.00- 138 s 28.00fair qual 72s 22.00
88s 22.00-24.00 113 s 24.00 138 s 23.50

TANGERINES OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

APPLES STEADY NEW CROP ctn
tray pack CA Granny Smith USFcy 88s
18 50 100 s 16.50 113 s 15 00 WA Red
Delicious WAExFcy 56-72 s one label
28.00 88s 23.00 one label 24.00 100s
21.00- USExFcy 72s 21.00-24 00
80s 19.00-21.00 few 21.50 88s
19.00- mos 21.00 few 21.50 100s
17.00- mos 19.00 113 s 16.00-19.00
few 20.00125s 16.0Q-18 00 few 19.00
138 s 16.00 USFcy 100 s 16.50 H3s 15 50
Golden Delicious WAExFcy 80s one label
23.00 88s 21.00 few 21 50 one label 23.00
100 s 19.00-20.00 USExFcy 80s 19.00 few
19.50 100 s 20.00 USFcy 100 s 17.50 113s
16.50 NY Red Delicious Comb USEXFcy-

fcy 113 s 14.75 125-138 s 13.75 USFcy
113 s 11.00 cm cell pack WA USExFcy
Golden Delicious 96sfew 23.00 NYMcln-
tosh Comb USExFcy-Fcy 100 s 19.50
buctn Ise NJ Red Delicious USFcy mcl
some no grade marked 3“ & up 9.00-10 00
2-3/4“ & up 8.00-9.00 2-1/2“ & up
7.00- Golden Delicious no grade
marked Ige 9.00-10.00 med 7.00-8 00 ctn
12-3 lb film bags TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

APPLE-PEARS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY CA
2-Iyr cm Hass 40s 37.00 48s 39.00-40.00
1-lyr cm MacArthur 20s few 14 00 FL
1-lyr cm var greenskin vaneties 9s & 14s
5.00 NZ 1-lyr cm Hass 23s 25.00.

BANANAS IMPORTS cm 40-lb 9 50
fair qual 7.50-8 50film wrpd 1000 Institu-
tional pack Petite 150 s 1200

(Turn to Pag* Al4)


